
 

Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., June 2018 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

June 2018 Presidential visit to ILO International 
Labour Conference  
Switzerland 
 

Flights 
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses 

€836.53 
 
€1,143.79 
 
€133.92 

€2,114.24 

 EI Trade Mission to Poland and  
Czech Republic 

Accommodation and travel 
costs borne directly by Agency 
 
Other expenses 

 
 
 
€81.69 

€81.69 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

June 2018 June Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 

€1420.20 
 

€1420.20 
 

 


