## Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., June 2018

## **Foreign Travel**

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
June 2018	Presidential visit to ILO International	Flights	€836.53	€2,114.24
	Labour Conference			
	Switzerland	Hotel	€1,143.79	
		Other expenses	€133.92	
	El Trade Mission to Poland and	Accommodation and travel		€81.69
	Czech Republic	costs borne directly by Agency		
		Other expenses	€81.69	

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
June 2018	June Mileage (Minister's own car)	€1420.20	€1420.20